Product catalogue | Terminals | Other conductor connectors | Multi-pole terminal strips for direct mounting | MK | MK

Order No.
Part designation
Version

EAN
Qty.

Approvals institutes

ETIM 2.0
ETIM 3.0
eClass 4.1
eClass 5.0
eClass 5.1

Similar products

0370160000

MK 10/14

Single- and multi-pole terminal strip, 2.5 mm?,
Screw connection, KrG, beige, Direct mounting
4008190101428

20 pc(s).

(PG
@' :nEzJ 5

EC001284
EC001284
27-14-11-06
27-14-11-06
27-14-11-06

10/14



