General ordering data	
Order No.	0370160000
Part designation	MK 10/14
Version	Single- and multi-pole terminal strip, 2.5 mm²,
	Screw connection, KrG, beige, Direct mounting
EAN	4008190101428
Qty.	20 pc(s).

Annrovals

Approvals institutes



Classifications		
ETIM 2.0	EC001284	
ETIM 3.0	EC001284	
eClass 4.1	27-14-11-06	
eClass 5.0	27-14-11-06	
eClass 5.1	27-14-11-06	

Similar products

|--|--|--|--|--|--|